
Ergebnisliste Klasse F11 Reg.-Nr.

03.10.2015

56. Bamberger ADAC Clubsport-Slalom

AC Bamberg e.V. im ADAC

270/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Eder Bernd Porsche 96868

F
90482 Nürnberg NC 1075568

00:42,92 0

1
01:26,21

0

11

00:43,29

9,33Punkte =

Bauerschmitt Michael Porsche 94457

F
97483 Eltmann

AMC Zeil

NC 1104205

00:42,00 3

2
01:26,62

0

11

00:41,62

7,67Punkte =

Strobler Markus BMW compact82

F
96247 Schwürbitz NC 1156929

00:44,63 0

3
01:29,05

0

11

00:44,42

6,00Punkte =

Bauerschmitt André Porsche  944 S262

F
97514 Oberaurach

AMC Zeil

NC 400091

00:43,11 3

4
01:29,08

0

11

00:42,97

4,33Punkte =

Prinz Michael Ford Fiesta124

F
97650 Fladungen NC 400184

00:46,92 0

5
01:32,73

0

11

00:45,81

2,67Punkte =

Schurlik Andre´ BMW81

F
96269 Großheirath NC 396523

00:47,54 0

6
01:37,31

3

11

00:46,77

1,00Punkte =
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